
 
 E-Mail-stsoldiersmartschool@yahoo.com                                                                    Mobile No.-8727877001 

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E.  New Delhi)           SCHOOL CODE-21061            Aff. No.-1631069 

                                         UDISE CODE-03080302407 

                   (FEE STRUCTURE 2026-2027) 

FEE ADMISSION 
(ONE TIME ONLY/-) 
 
 

TUITION 
FEE (8%) 

ACTIVITIES+EXAM 
FEE+LAB +SPORTS 
(8%) 

NURSERY 3000 2190 4640/- 

L.K.G 4000 2390 4640/- 
U.K.G 4500 2560 4640/- 

I 5000 2570 4640/- 

II 5000 2570 4640/- 

III 5000 2570 4640/- 

IV 5000 2590 4640/- 

V  7000 2590 4640/- 

VI 7000 2720 4640/- 

VII 7000 2720 4640/- 

VIII 7000 2720 4640/- 

IX 7000 3250 5180/- 

X 7000 3250 5180/- 
 
 
 
 
XI 

7000    (NEW 
ADMISSION) 
 
NO ADMISSION FEE  
(1000*REGISTRATION  
ONLY FOR ST SOLDIER 
STUDENTS) 

3720 6900/- 

XII ---------- 4310 7000/- 
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